
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

 ..Title
CHANGE ORDER 3 (FINAL) - HORTT PARK COMMUNITY CENTER - Green Construction
Technologies Inc. - $22,165.15 plus $2,216 in-house   administration costs and 92 addtional work
days to contract period.

File #: 13-0271, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 4/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

